DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
TUESDAY, 15 AUGUST 2023

ROLL CALL DESTINATION SEATS

NORTH ISLAND NAS, CA
2040 54T
TRAVIS AFB, CA

UPDATED 15 AUG 2023 @0727L

Destinations listed in alphabetical order
Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

WE ADVISE THAT YOU ARRIVE 1 HOUR PRIOR TO ROLL CALL
ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



ROLL CALL

0300
0510

0505

0640

0719

0910

DEPARTURES

JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
WEDNESDAY, 16 AUGUST 2023

DESTINATION
KWAJALEIN ATOLL
CLARK INTL, PHILIPPINES

KADENA AB, JAPAN
COLORADO SPRINGS, CO

TRAVIS AFB, CA

VANDENBERG AFB, CA
ELMENDORF AFB, AK

KADENA AB, JAPAN
ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM

KADENA AB, JAPAN
OSAN AB, SOUTH KOREA

YOKOTA AB, JAPAN
ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM

OSAN AB, SOUTH KOREA
POl OB o N
ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SEATS
41F

53T

73T

10T

73T

53T



DEPARTURES
JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM
THURSDAY, 17 AUGUST 2023

ROLL CALL DESTINATION SEATS
0440 JOINT BASE ANDREWS, MD TBD

Destinations listed in alphabetical order
Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined

WE ADVISE THAT YOU ARRIVE 1 HOUR PRIOR TO ROLL CALL
ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
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