

## DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM TUESDAY, 15 AUGUST 2023

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
2040	NORTH ISLAND NAS, CA	54T
	TRAVIS AFB, CA	

UPDATED 15 AUG 2023 @0727L

Destinations listed in alphabetical order

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined WE ADVISE THAT YOU ARRIVE 1 HOUR PRIOR TO ROLL CALL ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



## DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM WEDNESDAY, 16 AUGUST 2023

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
0300	KWAJALEIN ATOLL	41F
0510	CLARK INTL, PHILIPPINES	53T
	KADENA AB, JAPAN	
0505	COLORADO SPRINGS, CO	
	TRAVIS AFB, CA	73T
	VANDENBERG AFB, CA	
0640	ELMENDORF AFB, AK	10T
0040	KADENA AB, JAPAN	10T
	ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM	
0710	KADENA AB, JAPAN	73T
0719	OSAN AB, SOUTH KOREA	
	YOKOTA AB, JAPAN	
	ANDERSEN AFB, GUAM	
0910	OSAN AB, SOUTH KOREA	53T
	YOKOTA AB, JAPAN	
	THE TIPE THE TOO THIS THOO IS THOU TO NOTE OTHER	

ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



## DEPARTURES JOINT BASE PEARL HARBOR-HICKAM THURSDAY, 17 AUGUST 2023

ROLL CALL	<u>DESTINATION</u>	<u>SEATS</u>
0440	JOINT BASE ANDREWS, MD	TBD

Destinations listed in alphabetical order

Seat Releases: T: Tentative F: Firm TBD: To Be Determined WE ADVISE THAT YOU ARRIVE 1 HOUR PRIOR TO ROLL CALL ALL FLIGHTS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE